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DESCRIPTION

SH5300EX 

The SH5300EX comes equipped with the legendary, easy-start-
ing, powerful and reliable Honda GX series OHV, commer-
cial-grade engine. Single phase generator set with 4 stroke 
engine coupled on a single phase 2 pole alternator 100% 
copper. Equipped with Voltage regulator AVR to automatical-
ly maintain a constant voltage level. Large Fuel Tank operating 
for long hours
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SPECIFICATION

Displacement (cc)

Engine

Type / Category

Max Output (Kw)

Rated Output (Kw)

Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Starting System

Fuel Tank Capacity (L)

Noise level

Running Time

Voltage Regulation System 

Oil capacity (L)

Power

Weight

Petrol Generator

270

4.7kva

3.8kva

220

50

Recoil

28

72dBA@7M

1.1

12 Hours

Automatic Voltage Regulation (AVR)

Fuel consumption at 75% load (L/Hr) 2.3

 GX 270

9

68 kg


